SDIPTECH AB PREF

SDIPTECH AB PREF

ISIN: SE0006758348

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/21 18:00:00

Price
121.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.41% (-0.50)

SE0006758348
SDIP PREF
Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

1,031 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

121.50 SEK (621)
122.00 SEK (689)
122.00 SEK
123.50 SEK
121.50 SEK
122.00 SEK
122.3555 SEK
1,000

122,355.50

36

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

130.00

120.00

110.00

100.00

90.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0006758348&ID_NOTATION=126479612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ca87d63a48c5cc06cbbbd9700dadf5cf897b8a2858d49716d01ffbd10678f37&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fee22b284fd7818b2&time=1724390191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d83bad66be335e9d09aa77f7e530fffe31b2a3f9525099442d4745ffa03f6399&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b34fa5262e9de64b6&time=1724390191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a16128847040cd3cb9bfe42707b426c70e92f51c82da2e09941c658ad537430&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0149a5e18cc5e2243&time=1724390191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daf3428dc82109bb8ad8edb4bfae4596fd416be9b9716b848cda2bf35b118b16&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b02287577ed10d7d0&time=1724390191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e5ccba744bb5755c34707710a2e143a092fc15d3d664af99be19a06f90a5fe5&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6926f110c51b8a3db&time=1724390191&tool=RSC

SDIPTECH AB PREF

Details

2024/08/21 18:00:00

Price

121.50 SEK

Difference ©  -041%(-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN SE0006758348
Symbol SDIP PREF
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,031 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 121.50 SEK (621)
Ask (Ask size) 122.00 SEK (689)
Open 122.00 SEK
High 123.50 SEK
Low 121.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 122.00 SEK
VWAP 122.3555 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 122,355.50
Number of trades 36
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.40% +3.85% -3.95%
Perf (abs.) +4.00 +4.50 -5.00
Beta 0.16 0.03 0.16
Volatility 12.20 11.20 16.91

ERSTE

Group

130.00 \

120.00

110.00

100.00

90.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

122.30 SEK (651

121.98 SEK (1,284
121.62 SEK (1,616
118.63 SEK (1,696
130.00 SEK (2024/04/08
115.00 SEK (2024/01/02
130.00 SEK (2024/04/08
114.50 SEK (2023/09/14

NN AN N N
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 18:00 121.50 SEK 0.12 36
Stockholm 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=126479612

SDIPTECH AB PREF

Company profile

Company Logo

€ SDIPTECH

Contact Details
SDIPTECH AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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